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Streamwise Vocational Schools
SN sen. Id. Name of School vee Course

1 1106002 SBV, Dllshad Garden, Delhi - 95 Air Conditioning & Ref. Tech.

2 1618002 SBV, A-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18 Air Conditioning & Ref. Tech.

1 1207022 GBSS No.1, Mari Gate, Delhi - 6 Automobile Technology
2 1514005 SBV No.1, Tilak Nagar Automobile Technology

1 1002003 SBV, Kalvanvas, Delhi - 91 Banking
2 1002034 JDSKV, Ph-I, Pkt-II, MayurVihar, Delhi - 91 Banking

3 1003007 GBSSS, Chander Nagar, Delhi - 51 Banking
4 1310170 GSKV No.2, Narela. Delhi Banking

5 1514008 SBV No.2. B-BIk.Janakpuri, N.D-58 Banking

6 1514019 SKY I No.l,B-Blk.,.Ianakpuri, New Delhi-58 Banking

7 1$15003 SBV, Subash Nagar, New Delhi 27 Banking

8 1515005 GBSSS, Rajouri Garden(Main). New Delhi-27 Banking

9 1617002 GBSSS, Nangloi, Delhi - 41 Banking
10 1618058 GBSSS, Hastsal, New Delhi - S9 Banking

11 1720018 SKY, Delhi Cantt., New Delhi - 10 Banking

12 1924037 KNGSKV, Jungpura, New Delhi - 14 Banking'_ ..
13 1925031 RJSKV, Railway Colony, Tuglakabad, ND-44 Banking

1 1002005 SBV, West Vinod Nagar, Delhi - 92 IT Application

2 1104149 RPW, B-1, Yamuna Vihar, Delhi IT Application

3 1106019 SKY, Mandell, Delhi - 93 IT Application

4 1207039 GGSSS No.1, Roop Nagar, delhi - 7 IT Application

5 1309001 SBV, c.c. Colony, Delhi - 7 IT Application

6 1309034 GGSSS, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi - 33 IT Application

7 1411008 SV, FU-Block, Pitampura, Delhi - 34 IT Application

8 1411026 SKV, l-i-Block, Ashok Vihar Ph-I, Delhi - 52 IT Application

9 1411042 GGSSS, A-Block, Saraswat! Vihar, Delhi -34 IT Application

10 1411043 GGSSS, Rani Bagh, Delhi IT Application

11 1514005 SBV No.1, TIlak Nagar IT Application

12 IS15026 GGSSS No.1, Near Arya Samaj Mandir,TG,ND IT Application

13 1516143 GSBV, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 8 IT Application

14 1617009 RPW, A-6, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 63 IT Application

15 1618018 SKY, A-Block, Janakpuri, New Delhi IT Application

16 1719001 JMSV, Sec-XII, RK Puram, New Delhi - 22 IT Application

17 1719006 GBSSS No.4, Sarajini Nagar, New Delhi - 23 IT Application

18 1719070 G.S.{Co-Ed)SSS, Sec-VI, RK Puram, New Delhi - 22 IT Application

19 1720022 GSKV, Naratna, New Delhi - 28 IT Application

20 1720031 RPW, B-1, vasant Kunj, New Delhi IT Application

21 1923046 S.KV, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 17 IT Application

22 1924004 GBSSS,Jungpura,New Delhiu-14 IT Application

23 1924038 RPW, Lodhi Road, Tyag Raj Nagar, N,D-3 IT Application

24 2026001 BRPSV, President Estate, Wellington Cresent IT Application



25 2026005 SV, Jor Bagh, New Delhi - 3 IT Application

1 1207022 GBSSNo.1, Mort Gate, Delhi - 6 Electrical Technology
2 1515002 SBV, Ashok Nagar, New Delhi Electrical Technology
3 1923081 ATRSBV, Chattarpur, New Delhi Electrical Technology

1 1106006 GBSSS No.1, Mansarover Park, Shahdara Electronics Technology
2 1207022 GBSS No.1, Marl Gate, Delhi - 6 Electronics Technology
3 1411017 GB5SS, SU-Block, Pitampura, Delhi - 34 Electronics Technology
4 1413010 SCSDGSCo-Ed.V, Sec-IX, Rohini, Delhi Electronics Technology
5 1719006 GBSSS NoA, Sarojini Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Electronics Technology

1 1309032 GGSSS, B(A/H) Block, Shalimar Bagh, 0-52 Food & Beverage Services

2 1411008 SV, FU-Block, Pitampura, Delhi - 34 Food & Beverage Services

3 1413010 SCSDGSCo-Ed.V, Sec-IX, Rchini, Delhi Food & Beverage Services
4 1720001 SBV, Delhi Cantt Food & Beverage Services
5 1924188 Govt.(Co-Ed.)SSS, Lodhi Road, New Delhi Food & Beverage Services
6 2127001 SBV Rouse Avenue, N Delhi Food & Beverage Services

1 1309032 GGSSS, B(A/H) Block, Shalimar Bagh, D-52 Food Production
2 1411008 SV, Hi-Block, Pitampura, Delhi - 34 Food Production

3 1413010 SCSDGSCo-Ed.V, Sec-IX, Rohini, Delhi Food Production

4 1617011 SKY, B-3, Paschim vlhar. Jawla Heri, N.D-63 Food Production

5 1719001 JMSV, SeC-XII, RK Puram, New Delhi - 22 Food Production

6 1720001 SBV, Delhi Cantt Food Production

7 2026001 BRPSV, President Estate, Wellington Cresent Food Production

8 2127001 SBV Rouse Avenue, N Delhi Food Production

1 1001024 GGSSS, Kanti Nagar, Delhi - 51 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

2 1001111 GGSSS, Jhilmll Colony, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

3 1002023 SKY, Mandawali, Delhi- 92 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

4 1002022 SKY (Mother Teresa), Kalyanpuri, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

5 1002033 RSKV, Kalvanvas. Delhi - 91 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

5 1002034 JDSKV, Ph-I, Pkt-H, Mayur Vihar, Delhi - 91 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

7 1003024 SKY, Blk.No.13, Geeta Colony, Delhi - 31 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

8 1003026 SKY, Shanker Nagar (Gandhi Ngr.), Delhi-Sf Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

9 1003030 GGSSS, Rani Garden, Geeta Clv., Delhi-31 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

10 1003035 GGSSS No.3, Gandhi Nagar, Delhi - 31 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

11 1003036 SKY, Krishna Nagar, Delhi - 51 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

12 1003153 GGSSS, Radhey Shyam Park, Delhi - 51 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

13 1104019 SKY No.2, Ghonda Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

14 1104400 GGSSS, East Gokulpur, Loni Road Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

15 1105018 ZM5KV (Urdu Medium), Jaffarabad. Delhi-53 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

16 1105020 CRDSKV No.1, New Seelampur, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

17 1105026 GGSSS, Brahmpuri, delhi - 53 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

18 1106020 SKY No.1, M.S.Park, Shahdara, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

19 1106022 SKY, Block B, Nand Nagri, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.



20 1106114 SKYNo.2, M.S. Park, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
21 1207036 SKY, Burari Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
22 1207039 GGSSS No.1, Roap Nagar, delhi 7 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
23 1208013 SKY, GuJabi 8agh, Delhi - 7 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
24 1208095 SKY, t-Blk, Shastri Nagar Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
25 1309031 SKY,Adarsh Nagar Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
26 1310036 SKY No.1, Narela, Delhi 40 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
27 1310039 BNNRSKV, Khera Kalan, Delhi - 82 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
28 1309267 SKY, Bakhtawarpur, Delhi - 36 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
29 1310170 GSKV No.2, Narela, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
30 1309268 GCo Ed.SSS, Singhu, Delhi 40 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
31 1411028 SKV No.1, Keshavpuram Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
32 1411043 GGS5S, Rani Bagh, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
33 1412025 SKV, DcBlk. (Ka md hen u ),M angol pu ri, De Ihi-83 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
34 1412026 SKV, C-Block, Sultanpuri, Delhi - 41 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
35 1412080 GGSSS, Q-Block, Mangolpuri, Delhi - 83 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
36 1413028 SKV, Qutab Garh, Delhi - 39 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
37 1413070 SKV Sec-16, Pkt A, Rohini Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
38 1413074 SCo-Ed.V, Sector-VII, Rohini, Delhi - 85 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
39 1514012 GG5SS No.1, Khvala, New Delhi - 18 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
40 1514013 SKV No.2, Khyala, New Delhi 18 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
41 1514016 SKV No.3, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi - 18 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
42 1514017 SKV, Distt.Centre, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
43 1515021 SKV No.2, Rajouri Gdn.Extn., New Delhi - 27 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

44 1515028 GGSSS No.1, Madipur Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
45 1515029 GGSSS No.1, Subhash Nagar Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

46 1516022 SKV, Shadi Khampur, Ranjit Nagar, ND-8 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
47 1516027 SKV, Ramesh Nagar, New Delhi -15 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
48 1516142 SKV, West Patel Nagar Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
49 1617013 SKV, Sultanpuri Road, Nangtor, Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

50 1617014 SKV, Mundka, Delhi - 41 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

51 1617030 S.Co-Ed.SSS, Beprcla Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
52 1617036 SKV, Amalwas, Jwalapuri Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

53 1618018 SKV, A Block, Janakpuri, New Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

54 1618020 SKV, Kakrola Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

55 1618021 GGSSS No.2, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 59 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

56 1618057 SKV, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

57 1618070 SKV, Matiala, New Delhi - 59 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

58 1719029 SKV No.1, Sarojini Nagar Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

59 1719070 G.S.(Co-Ed}SSS, Sec-VI, RK Puram. New Delhi - 22 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

60 1719106 S.Co-Ed.SSS Safdarjung Enclave Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

61 1720017 SKV, IARI, Pusa, New Delhi - 12 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

62 1720022 GSKV, Naraina, New Delhi - 28 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

63 1720030 SKV, Rajokari Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

64 1821015 SKV No.2, Palam Village, New Delhi - 45 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

65 1821016 SKV No.1, Sagarpur, New Delhi - 46 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

66 1821033 GGSSS, Shahbad, Mohd.Pur, New Delhi - 45 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.



61 1821035 GGSSS, Bijwasan, Bharthal. New Delhi - 61 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

68 1822050 GGSSS, Dichaon Kalan Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

69 1822058 GG5SS, Pandawala Khurd Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

70 1822178 GCo-Ed.SSS, Mitraon, New Delhi - 43 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

71 1923036 GSKV, G-Blk.,Malviya Ngr.ExtnSaket,ND-17 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

72 1923038 SKV, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 30 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
73 1924027 SKV No.2, East of Katlash. New Delhi - 65 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
74 1924032 GGSSS No.1, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 65 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

75 1925031 RJ5KV, Railway Colony, Tugfakabad, ND-44 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.
76 1925033 GGSSS, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 65 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

77 1925039 GGSSS No.3, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 19 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

78 1925041 GGSSS, DDA Flats, Ph-II, Kalkaji, N.D-19 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

79 1925042 GGSSS No.1, Badarpur, New Delhi - 44 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

80 1925335 Gco-Ed.SSS, lajpat Nagar, New Delhi - 24 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

81 2127021 GGSSS, Bulbul! Khana, Opp.P.P.As<J.f Ali Rd. Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

82 2128019 SDGSKV, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 60 Fashion Design & Garment Tech.

1 1104025 GGSSS No.1, Ghonda, Delhi - 53 FS&Mgmt.

2 1516022 SKY, Shadi Khampur, Ranjit Nagar, ND-8 FS&Mgmt.

3 1618017 SKY No.1, C-Blk., Janakpuri, New Delhi - 58 FS&Mgmt.

4 1923038 SKV, MehrauJi, New Delhi - 30 FS&Mgmt.

5 1924043 SKV, Hari Nagar Ashram, New Delhi - 14 FS&Mgmt.

1 1001009 GS.Co-Ed.5SS, Anand Vihar Health & Beauty Studies

2 1001106 SKY, Kiran Vihar Health & Beauty Studies

3 1002023 SKY, Mandawali, Delhi - 92 Health & Beauty Studies

4 1002022 SKY (Mother Teresa), Kalvanpurl, Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

5 1002025 SKY, Trilok Puri, Blk-20 Health & Beauty Studies

6 1003027 SKY No.1, Gandhi Nagar, Delhi - 31 Health & Beauty Studies

7 1003153 GGSSS, Radhey Shyam Park, Delhi - 51 Health & Beauty Studies

8 1104022 SKY, Khajoori Khas Health & Beauty Studies

9 1104023 GGSSS No.1, B-Blk.,Yamuna Vihar, Delhi-53 Health & Beauty Studies

10 1104024 SKY No.2, nu-c, Yamuna Vihar Health & Beauty Studies

11 1105018 ZMSKV (Urdu Medium), Jaffarabad, Delhi-53 Health & Beauty Studies

12 1105020 CRDSKV No.1, New Seelampur, Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

13 1106021 SKY (VishwamitraJ, Seemapuri Health & Beauty Studies

14 1106023 SKY, J & K Block, Dilshad Garden (St.Eknath) Health & Beauty Studies

15 1207035 RSKV, Maika Ganj, Delhi - 7 Health & Beauty Studies

16 1207036 SKY, Buran Health & Beauty Studies

17 1207039 GGSSS No.1, Roop Nagar, delhi - 7 Health & Beauty Studies

18 1208015 SKY, Sarai Rohilla Health & Beauty Studies

19 1309023 GGSSS ShalamarViliage, N Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

20 1309034 GGSSS, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi - 33 Health & Beauty Studies

21 1309254 GGSSS A Block, Jahangirpuri Health & Beauty Studies

22 1310034 SKY, Badn, Delhi - 42 Health & Beauty Studies

23 1309260 GGSSS Block-K, Jahangirpuri, N Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

24 1310045 GGSSS, Samaypur, Delhi - 42 Health & Beauty Studies



25 1411007 G.S.(Co-Ed)SSS,GP-Block, Pitampura Health & Beauty Studies
26 1411031 SKY,Sharat Nagar Health & Beauty Studies
27 1412025 SKV, O-Blk. (Ka md he nu), M angolp uri, Del h i-83 Health & Beauty Studies
28 1412131 GGSSS, Nithari Health & Beauty Studies
29 1413025 SKY, Kanjhawla, Delhi - 81 Health & Beauty Studies
30 1514014 GGSSS No.1, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi - 18 Health & Beauty Studies
31 1514022 SKY, t-Block, Hart Nagar, New Delhi - 64 Health & Beauty Studies

32 1515021 SKYNo.2, Rajouri Gdn.Extn., New Delhi - 27 Health & Beauty Studies
33 1515026 GGSSS No.1, Near Arya Samaj Mandjr,TG,ND Health & Beauty Studies

34 1516018 SKY Moti Nagar, New Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

35 1516025 GGSSS, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 15 Health & Beauty Studies

36 1516141 GGSSS, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

37 1617009 RPW, A-6, Pascbtm vlhar, New Delhi - 63 Health & Beauty Studies

38 1617011 SKV, 8-3, Paschtrn Vihar, Jawla Hen, N.O-63 Health & Beauty Studies

39 1618018 SKV, A-Block, Janakpuri, New Delhi Health & Beauty Studies

40 1719027 GGSSS No.3, Sarojini Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Health & Beauty Studies

41 1719104 GCo-Ed.SSS No.2,See-V, RK Puram. N.D-22 Health & Beauty Studies

42 1720014 SKV No.1, DiBlk., Janakpuri, New Delhi - 58 Health & Beauty Studies

43 1720121 SCAVGCo-Ed.V, C-Blk., Inderpuri, N.D-12. Health & Beauty Studies

44 1821016 SKV No.1, Sagarpur, New Delhi - 46 Health & Beauty Studies

45 1821018 SCSRGSKV No.1, Palam Enclave, N.D 45 Health & Beauty Studies

46 1821024 GGSSS No.3, Palam Enclave, New Delhi - 45 Health & Beauty Studies

47 1821035 GGSSS, Bijwasan, Bharthal, New Delhi - 61 Health & Beauty Studies

48 1822048 GGSSS, ujwa, New Delhi - 73 Health & Beauty Studies

49 1822056 GGS5S. Khatra, New Delhi - 43 Health & Beauty Studies

50 1923044 GGS5SNo.1,Madangir, See-IV,Dr.A.Ngr .NO-62 Health & Beauty Studies

51 1923351 Or. Ambedkar Ngr SV Sec-V, Dakshimpuri Exn. Health & Beauty Studies

52 1924030 GGSSS No.2, Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Health & Beauty Studies

53 1924032 GGSSS No.1, East of Katlash. New Delhi - 65 Health & Beauty Studies

54 1925033 GGSSS, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 65 Health & Beauty Studies

55 1925035 GGSSS, Noor Nagar, Okhla, New Delhi - 2S Health & Beauty Studies
56 1925038 GSKV No.2, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 19 Health & Beauty Studies

57 1925042 GGSSS No.1, Badarpur, New Delhi - 44 Health & Beauty Studies

58 1925060 SPNSKV, Chittranjan Park, New Delhi - 17 Health & Beauty Studies

59 1925062 SKV, Madanpur Khadar Health & Beauty Studies

60 2127016 SKV, Dayanand Road, Darya Ganj, N.0-2 Health & Beauty Studies
61 2127021 GGSSS. Bulbuli xhana. Opp.P.P.Asaf Ali Rd. Health & Beauty Studies

62 2127023 GGSSS, Panama Building, Jama Masjid, 0-6 Health & Beauty Studies

1 1309266 GBSSS, Bakhtawarpur, Delhi - 36 Horticulture

2 1310008 GBSSS, Pooth Khurd, Delhi - 39 Horticulture
3 1310014 GBSSS, Alipur Horticulture
4 1310019 GBSSS, Bawana, Delhi - 39 Horticulture

5 1822012 GBSSS, Near Najafgarn. Ketr, New Delhi - 43 Horticulture
6 1923014 GBSS5, Fateh Purl Beri, Near Mehrauli, NO Horticulture
7 1923015 GBSSS No.2, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 30 Horticulture



1 1002022 SKV, Kalyanpuri, Delhi Library & Information Sciences

2 1106020 SKY No.1, M.S.Park, Shahdara, Delhi Library & Information Sciences

1 1821032 Say, Bijwasan, Bharthal, New Delhi - 61 Office Secretaryship

2 1924005 GBSSS, Hari Nagar Ashram, New Delhi - 14 Office Secretaryship

1 1001009 GS.Co-Ed.SSS, Anand Vihar Stenography & C.A.(English)
2 1001023 GGSSSNo.3,Bhola NathNagar, Shahdara,Delhi-32 Stenography & CA(English)

3 1001111 GGSSS, Jhilmil Colony, Delhi Stenography & C.A.(English)

4 1002005 Say, West Vinod Nagar, Delhi - 92 Stenography & C.A.(English)

5 1002008 SBV No.1, Kalyanpuri, Delhi Stenography & C.A.(English)

6 1002196 R5KV No.1, Shakarpur, Delhi92 Stenography & CA. (English)

7 1003001 Say, Laxmt Nagar, Delhi - 92 Stenography & CA.(English}

8 1003026 SBV, Shanker Nagar (Gandhi Ngr.), Delhi-31 Stenography & C.A.(English)

9 1003030 GGSSS, Rani Garden, Geeta Cly., Delhi-31 Stenography & CA.(English)

10 1003033 GGSSS, Kailash Nagar, Delhi - 31 Stenography & CA.(English}

11 1104009 GBSSS No.1, c-au., Yamuna Vihar, delhi-53 Stenography & CA. (English)

12 1104023 GGSSS No.1, B-Blk.,Yamuna Vihar, Delhi-53 Stenography & CA.(English)

13 1104406 GBSSS, East Gokulpur, loni Road Stenography & CA.(English)

14 1105005 GBSSS, Shahdara, Shivaji Park Stenography & C.A.(English)

15 1105009 GBSSS No.2, New Seelampur Stenography & CA.(English)

16 1105018 ZMSKV (Urdu Medium), Jaffarabad, Delhi-53 Stenography & CA. (English)

17 1106006 GBSSS No.1, Mansarover Park, Shahdara Stenography & CA(English)

18 1106022 SKY, Block-B. Nand Nagri, Delhi Stenography & CA. (English)

19 1106114 5KV No.2, M.S. Park, Delhi Stenography & C.A.(English)

20 1207008 RPW,Shakaracharya Marg, Behind IPC, 0-54 Stenography & C.A.(English}

21 1207016 GBSSS No.2, Roop Nagar, Delhi-7 Stenography & C.A.{English)

22 1207041 GGSSS No.3 Roop Nagar, N Delhi Stenography & CA(English)

23 1208001 SBV, Gulabi Bagh, Delhi - 7 Stenography & CA.(English)

24 1208004 GGSSS, Sara! Rohilla Stenography & C.A.(English)

25 1208006 GGSSS, Padam Nagar Stenography & CA. (English)

26 1309003 GBSSS Dr. Mukherjee Nagar, New Delhi-9 Stenography & CA.(English)

27 1309032 GGSSS, B(A/H) Block, Shalimar Bagh, 0-52 Stenography & C.A.(English}

28 1309034 GGSSS, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi - 33 Stenography & CA.(English}

29 1310007 SBV, Nangal Thakran, Delhi - 39 Stenography & CA. (English)

30 1310019 GBSSS, Bawana, Delhi - 39 Stenography & CA.(English)
31 1309270 GCo-Ed.5SS, Mukhmelpur, Delhi Stenography & CA.(English}

32 1310033 UKSKV, Daryapur Kalan, Delhi - 39 Stenography & CA.(EngJishl

33 1310036 SKY No.1, Narela. Delhi - 40 Stenography & CA. (English)

34 1310045 GGSSS, Samaypur, Delhi - 42 Stenography & CA.(English)

35 1411014 GBSSS, Ph J D Blk, Ashok Vihar Stenography & C.A.(English)

36 1411029 SKV No.2, Keshav Puram, Delhi - 35 Stenography & CA.(Eng!ish)

37 1411123 SV, C-Blk, Saraswati Vihar Stenography & CA.(English)

38 1412002 SBV, K-1, Mangolpuri, Delhi - 83 Stenography & CA. (English)

39 1412007 SBV, Poothkalan Stenography & CA.{English)

40 1412011 GSBV 'R 'Slk, Mangolpuri, N Delhi Stenography & CA. (English)

41 1413016 GBSSS, Parshant Vihar, Delhi Stenography & CA.(English)



42 1413027 Sarvodaya CoEd, Sector-S, Rohini Stenography & C.A.(English)
43 1413078 SKV, Karala. Delhi - 81 Stenography & CA(English)

44 1413284 GBSSS A-Blk, Sec-16, Rohini, N Delhi Stenography & CA(English)

45 1514011 SKV No.1, Chand Nagar, Delhi -18 Stenography & C.A.(English)
46 1514014 GGSSSNO.1, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi - 18 Stenography & C.A.(English)
47 1514016 SKVNo.3, Tifak Nagar, New Delhi - 18 Stenography & C.A.(English)

48 1514017 SKV, Dtstt.Centre, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18 Stenography & C.A.(English)
49 1514018 GGSSS, Ashok Nagar, New Delhi - 18 Stenography & C.A.(English}
50 1514021 Sar. Vid Hari Nagar Stenography & C.A.(English)
51 1515002 SBV, Ashok Nagar, New Delhi Stenography & C.A.(English)
52 1515005 GBSSS,Rajouri Garden(Main), New Delhi-27 Stenography & CA.{English)
53 1515007 $BV No.1, Madipur, New Delhi Stenography & CA(English)
54 1515021 SKVNo.2, Rajouri Gdn.Extn., New Delhi - 27 Stenography & C.A.(English)
55 1515023 SKVNo.2, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi - 26 Stenography & CA.(Engllsh)
56 1516003 SV, M.S. Garden, New Delhi Stenography & CA. (English)
57 1516018 SKV Moti Nagar, New Delhi Stenography & CA. (English)
58 1516027 SKV, Ramesh Nagar, New Delhi - 15 Stenography & CA.{English)
59 1516141 GGSSS,West Patel Nagar, New Delhi Stenography & CA.{English}
60 1617002 GBSSS,Nangloi, Delhi - 41 Stenography & CA. (English)
61 1617008 SV, 8-4, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 63 Stenography & CA. (English)
62 1617011 SKV, B-3, Paschim Vihar, Jawla Heri, N.O-63 Stenography & CA. (English)
63 1617035 GGSSS,JJColony, Nangloi, New Delhi - 41 Stenography & CA. (English)
64 1618002 SBV,A-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18 Stenography & CA. (English)
65 1618006 GBSSSNo.1, C-BlkJanakpuri, New Delhi-58 Stenography & CA. (English)
66 1618017 SKVNo.1, C-Blk., Janakpuri, New Delhi - 58 Stenography & CA. (English)
67 1618018 SKV,A-Block, Janakpuri, New Delhi Stenography & CA. (English)
68 1618058 GBSSS,Hastsal, New Delhi - 59 Stenography & CA.(English)
69 1719001 JMSV, Sec-XII, RKPuram, New Delhi - 22 Stenography & CA.(English)
70 1719002 SBV No.1, Sarojlni Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Stenography & CA(English)
71 1719005 GBSSSNo.3, Sarojini Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Stenography & CA. (English)
72 1719006 GBSSSNo.4, Sarojini Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Stenography & CA. (English)
73 1719027 GGSSSNo.3, Sarojinl Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Stenography & CA. (English)
74 1720001 SBVDelhi Cantt, N Delhi Stenography & CA. (English)
75 1720014 SKVNo.1, p-atk., Janakpuri, New Delhi - 58 Stenography & CA.(English)
76 1720028 GBSSS, Rajokar! Stenography & CA.(English)
77 1821001 SBV No.2, Palam Enclave, New Delhi - 45 Stenography & CA. (English)
78 1821033 GGSSS,Shahbad, Mohd.Pur, New Delhi - 4S Stenography & C.A.(English)

79 1822003 RTRSV, Surehra, New Delhi - 43 Stenography & CA. (English)
80 1822039 SKV, Dhansa Stenography & CA.(English)

81 1822055 5 Co-ed SSS,Jaffarpur Kalan Stenography & CA.(English}

82 1923005 SBV, Sec-IV(Yogi Anand) Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Stenography & CA.(English)
83 1923009 GBS5SNo.2, Sec-IV,D-I, Ambedkar Ngr.ND Stenography & C.A.(English)
84 1923046 SKV, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 17 Stenography & CA(English)

85 1924006 GBSSSNo.1, Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Stenography & CA. (English)..
86 1924023 GISRSKV,C-Block, Defence Colony, NO Stenography & CA(English)

87 1924030 GGSSSNo.2, Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi ~23 Stenography & CA.(English)

88 1924032 GGSSSNo.1, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 65 Stenography & CA. (English)



89 1924188 Govt.(Co-Ed.}$SS, lodhi Road, New Delhi Stenography & CA(English)

90 1925002 SBV, Noor Nagar. Okhla, New Delhi - 25 Stenography & CA(Engiish)
91 1925005 (SASSV,New Friends ely. Near Holy Farn.Hosp. Stenography & C.A.(English)
92 1925031 RJSKV,Railway Colony, Tuglakabad, ND-44 Stenography & C.A.(English)

9' 1925059 SHSBV No.1, lajpat Nagar, Ring Road, NO-24 Stenography & CA{English)
94 2026005 SV, Jar Bagh, New Delhi - 3 Stenography & C.A.(English)
95 2127014 SKYNo.1, Kamla Mkt., Zeenat Mahal, Delhi Stenography & C.A.(English)
96 2128020 SKY Saba Ramdev, Prasad Nagar, N Delhi Stenography & C.A.(English}

1 1002022 SKY, Kalyanpuri, Delhi Stenography & CA(Hindi)

2 1104261 GBSSS, Tukhmirpur Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
3 1106005 GBSSS,Mandan, delhi Stenography & CA. (Hindi)
4 1106019 SKV, Mandoli, Delhi - 93 Stenography & (A (Hindi)
5 1106020 SKV No.1, M.S.Park, Shahdara, Delhi Stenography & CA.{Hindi)
6 1106113 SKV, E-Block, Nand Nagri, Delhi Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
7 1208013 SKV,Gulabi Bagh, Delhi - 7 Stenography & C.A.(Hindij
8 1208014 S.Co-Ed.SSSPratap Nagar, delhi - 7 Stenography & CA. (Hindi)
9 1310017 GBSSSNo.2 Narela. Delhi - 40 Stenography & CA.(Hindi)

10 1309256 RCSKV,D-Block, Jahangirpuri, Delhi 33 Stenography & CA.(Hindi)
11 1413025 SKV, Kanjhawla, Delhi - 81 Stenography & CA.(Hindi)
12 1515003 SBV, Subash Nagar, New Delhi - 27 Stenography & CA.(Hindi)
13 1617028 GSCo-ed V, Peera Garhi village Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
14 1618021 GGSSSNo.2, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 59 Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
15 1719069 SV, SeC-II,RK Puram. New Delhi - 22 Stenography & C.A(Hindi)
16 1719070 G.S.(Co-Ed)SSS,Sec-VI, RKPuram, New Delhi - 22 Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
17 1822064 GBSSS,Khaira, New Delhi - 43 Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
18 1923046 SKV,Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 17 Stenography & C.A.(Hindi)
19 1924030 GGSSSNo.2, Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi - 23 Stenography & CA.(Hindi)
20 1925031 RJSKV,Railway Colony, Tugfakabad, ND-44 Stenography & CA. (Hindi)
21 2127023 GGSSS,Panama Building, Jama Masjid, D-6 Stenography & CA. (Hindi)

1 1002025 SKV,Trilok Puri, 81k-20 Textile Design
2 1002193 RSKVNo.2, Madhuban Road, Shakarpur, D-92 Textile Design
s 1003027 SKV No.1, Gandhi Nagar, Delhi - 31 Textile Design
4 1003030 GGSSS,Rani Garden, Geeta Clv., Delhi-31 Textile Design
5 1105113 GBSSS,Brahmpuri Textile Design
6 1106113 SKV, E-Block, Nand Nagri, Delhi Textile Design
7 1207039 GGSSSNo.1, Roop Nagar, Delhi - 7 Textile Design
8 1208018 SKV,Padam Nagar, Delhi Textile Design
9 1309032 GGSSS,B(A/H) Block, Shalimar Bagh, D-52 Textile Design

10 1310032 SKV, Prahladpur Textile Design
11 1411037 GGSSS,Narang Colony, Trt Nagar, Delhi Textile Design
12 1411125 GGSSSNo.1, Shakurpur, Delhi -34 Textile Design
B 1412002 SBV, K-l, Mangolpuri, Delhi - 83 Textile Design
14 1413067 SKV D Block, Prashant Vihar Textile Design
15 1514011 SKVNo.1, Chand Nagar, Delhi - 18 Textile Design
16 1514014 GGSSSNo.1, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi - 18 Textile Design



17 1515023 SKY No.2, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi - 26 Textile Design
18 1515024 SKY No.2, Madipur, New Delhi - 62 Textile Design

19 1516027 SKY, Ramesh Nagar, New Delhi - 15 Textile Design

20 1617010 SKY, Nangloi, Delhi - 41 Textile Design

21 1618017 SKY No.1, (-Blk., Janakpuri, New Delhi - 58 Textile Design
22 1618019 SKV, G-Block, Vikaspuri. New Delhi - 18 Textile Design

23 1618057 SKY, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi Textile Design

24 1720018 SKY, Delhi [a ntt., New Delhi -10 Textile Design

25 1821016 SKY No.1, Sagarpur, New Delhi - 46 Textile Design

26 1923038 SKY, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 30 Textile Design

27 1925335 Gco-Ed.SSS, Lajpat Nagar, New Delhi - 24 Textile Design

28 2127021 GGSSS, Bulbuli Khana, Opp.P.P.Asaf Ali Rd. Textile Design

1 1923056 VCSCSBV, J-Blk., Malviya Ngr.Extn.Saket.Nli Travel & Tourism
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